
 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday May 14, 2024      

  

LUNCH:  Cook’s Choice-C, Hot Dogs-S,  Breakfast: 

 

STUDENTS:  
 

Tues. May 14-- End of 2nd Semester/4th 9-Weeks.  Elementary awards program will be tomorrow at noon in the Stickney 

  gym Classes will dismiss at 1:00 PM.  Data Retreat for staff following dismissal.  Bus Routes will run at 

  1:00 PM for each community.  Have a good Summer everyone!!!! 

Wed. May 15— 

 

Thurs. May 16—Region V Track Meet in Armour.  Leave Corsica at 9:10—Javelin Event is held in Corsica at 9:00 AM.  

Remaining Meet Starts at 10:30 AM in Armour. 

 

Fri. May 17-- Pre-Region Golf--Mitchell LakeView-Boys & Girls.  Tee Off at 10:30 AM. 

 

Mon. May 21--Region 4B Golf at Mitchell Lakeview—9:30 AM Tee Off. 

 

Thurs, May 23, Fri. May 24, Sat. May 25 State Track in Sioux Falls 

 

Mon. May 27 Memorial Day 

 

Tue. May 28, Wed. May 29, Thurs. May 30, Fri. May 31—Vacation Bible School in the Elementary Building—Corsica 

 

Mon. June 3, Tues. June 4—State Golf in Brookings 
 

 

TEACHERS:  

 

Check Out with your Building Principal Before you leave for the Summer.  Make sure all things are put 

away for the summer so we can clean in the rooms. Bulletin Board Items, etc. may not be as you left 

then when we are trying to clean.  We would rather have you put them where you know they are. 


